
 ACA 2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR 
(Abbreviated) 

 

Function    Day   Date   Time  
Student Diagnostic Testing Gr. 5-12  Tues.-Thurs.  August 3-5   9:00-3:00 
 
Teachers Begin    Monday   August 9   9:00 - 4:00 
 
School Begins for gr. K-12   Tuesday   August 17   8:30 - 3:05 
 
Labor Day     Monday   September 6  NO SCHOOL  
 
End of First Quarter    Friday   October 15   Regular day 
(Report Cards distributed at the PTC on Nov. 2-3) 
 
Records Day    Monday   October 18   NO SCHOOL 
 
Parent/Teacher Conferences (scheduled for all) Monday - Tuesday  November 1-2  NO SCHOOL 
 
Thanksgiving Vacation   Wednesday - Friday  November 24-26  NO SCHOOL 
 
End of Second Quarter   Thursday   December 16  Regular day 
(Report Cards sent home on January 21) 
 
Records Day    Friday   December 17  NO SCHOOL 
 
Christmas Vacation (Winter Break)  Fri. (12/17) – Mon. (1/3) December 18 - January 3 NO SCHOOL 
(School resumes on Tuesday, January 4) 
 
Dr. Martin Luther King Day   Monday   January 17   NO SCHOOL 
 
Teacher Training    Friday   February 18  NO SCHOOL 
 
Presidents' Day    Monday   February 21  NO SCHOOL 
 
End of Third Quarter    Thursday   March 10   Regular day 
(Report Cards sent home on March 25) 
 
Records Day    Friday   March 11   NO SCHOOL 
 
Easter Vacation (Spring Break)   Mon. (4/11)-Mon (4/18) April 11- April 18  NO SCHOOL 
(School resumes on Tuesday, April 19) 
 
Teacher Training    Friday   May 6   NO SCHOOL 
 
End of 4th Quarter (regular program)  Thursday   May 26   8:30 am - 3:05 pm 
(Report Cards and Diplomas mailed out June 17 when all accounts are settled and all coursework is completed)  
 
Student Individualized Completion Program  Friday-Thursday  May 27 - June 2  9:00 am - 3:00 pm 
 
Teacher Work Week    Friday-Friday  May 27 - June 3  9:00 am - 4:00 pm 
 
Awards Ceremony and Kindergarten Graduation Thursday   June 2   7:00 p.m. 
 
High School Graduation    Saturday   June 4   4:00 p.m. 
 
If the student cannot attend on regular school days, PLEASE CALL THE SCHOOL BEFORE 9:30 A.M. the same day. 
Also, please send a WRITTEN NOTE signed by the parent on the day the student returns. 
Any foreseeable absence must be approved by the school administration in advance by filling out appropriate form from School Office. 
This is the abbreviated school calendar. For special events and school functions, please refer to the full calendar for 2020-2021.   
 
School delays/closings: WTOL-TV Channel 11; WTVG-TV Channel 13; WNWO-TV NBC24; Remind App 


